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Ill Maraton Chetmno-Torun
21.07.1985

Do publikacji przekazat: Andrzej Karlak

Ryszard Marczak
Zbigniew Siemaszko
Mieczystaw Bobinski
Piotr Wadas

Adam Rogowski
Edward Legowski
Jan Polkrab

Heinz Lachman
Andrzej Karczewski
Kazimierz Siudek
Lech Skoczke
Stanislav Svitok
Lorenz Folker

Janusz Sygnecki
Piotr Tomczak

Lech Wesierski
Bogustaw Kuzba
Szczepan Michalczyk
Edmund Bogdanowicz
Roman Skiba

Jan Scigocki
Rajmund Czechowski
Leon Binkowski

Antoni Bartkowski

Wiadystaw Wieczorkowski

Zbigniew Bardzinski
Bogdan Mystek

45 Bydgoszcz
58 Wroclaw

50 Lubin

53 | Piatkowice
53 Krzeczyn Wielki
46 Warszawa
54 | Zvolen

44 | Berlin

60 Warszawa
60 Czuldéwek
48 | Puck

62 Zvolen

39 Berlin

47 Bydgoszcz
57 Konin

52 Torun

59 Lubicz Dolny
52 Wroctaw

61 Persepa

37  Grudziadz
51 Strzelce Opolskie
43 Torun

60 ' Nowa Wola
53 Mystowice
56 Poznan

49 Kedzierzyn
62 | Olkusz

2:23.27
2:24.40
2:25.28
2:30.03
2:31.53
2:35.32
2:36.15
2:37.45
2:38.08
2:39.30
2:40.39
2:40.54
2:41.31
2:42.10
2:43.02
2:44.34
2:45.55
2:46.22
2:46.28
2:47.10
2:48.10
2:48.25
2:48.29
2:48.52
2:49.18
2:51.39
2:52.07



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Andrzej Boryskin
Wojciech Sottysiak
Horst Maletzki
Zbigniew Bogdanowicz
Echart Broy

Jan Matura

Pawet Szymkowiak
Hans Gunther Vomhof
Marian Jakubowski
Edward Bienias
Ryszard Lewandowski
Ryszard Fak

Siegfried Peitsch
Jerzy Ciesielski
Waldemar Zadrozny
Karol Chwastyk
Andrzej Kubiak
Wiestaw Wajs

Witold Dabrowski
Zygfryd Liban

Adam Lewandowski
Tadeusz Zarzycki
Grzegorz Lechowski
Zdzistaw Lipowski
Wiestaw Piekarzewski
Achim Waschow
Hubert Kurek
Mikulas Karch
Waldemar Styczen
Marek Kaczor

Jan Zuchowski

47
55
37
57
55
54
60
50
57
49
56
50
51
53
48
48
50
53
46
43
61
<5
56
46
47
54
<8
58
61
55
56

Bydgoszcz
Wroctaw
Getynga
Szczecin
Berlin
Police
Legnica
Getynga
Rogi
Warszawa
Brzeg

Lubin
Berlin
Torun
Tylkowo
Katy Wroctawskie
Rumia
Bydgszcz
Warszawa
Tczew
Trzemeszno
Bydgoszcz
Wroctaw
Legnica
Legionowo
Berlin

Solec Kujawski
Cecemov
Katowice
Poznan

Kwidzyn

2:52.23
2:52.28
2:52.31
2:52.56
2:53.04
2:53.05
2:53.11
2:53.21
2:54.36
2:54.44
2:55.26
2:55.56
2:56.37
2:56.43
2:57.47
2:58.25
2:58.35
2:58.57
2:58.59
2:59.07
2:59.27
2:59.33
3:00.50
3:01.31
3:01.32
3:01.35
3:02.59
3:03.04
3:03.09
3:03.34
3:03.35



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Janusz Rak

Jerzy Bucholc
Alojzy Lorenz
Janusz Kuczerski
Waldemar Stefanski
Stawomir Duda
Krzyszto Krasniewski
Krzysztof Gerka
Krzysztof Bielicki
Wiestaw Wolski
Janusz Bilijenko
Grzegorz Zakrzewski
Marian Smigielski
Benedykt Prykowski
Torsten Gailus
Bolestaw Szulc
Gotthard Zelder
Janusz Ruszkowski
Hanna Wisniewska
Klaus Migga

Btazej Urowski
Franciszek Sojka
Jacek Gnysinski
Dieter Gummelt
Grzegorz Jaskulski
Mieczystaw Milewski
Mariusz Solarski
Udo Frey

Leonard Kopijasz
Ivo Domansky

Jerzy Bednarz

63
34
63
54
63
46
61
57
63
49
59
49
=
43
67
46
39
47
60
60
56
42
60
52
56
68
40
35
51
38
46

Zdzieszowice
Warszawa
Michatkéw
Bydgoszcz
Rowale
Gizycko
Torun
Piskorczyn
Brodnica
Krapkowice
Grudziadz
Torun
Mogilno
Szczecin
Getynga
Warszawa
Getynga
Bystrzyca Klodzka
Torun

Torun
Bydgoszcz
Wiadystawowo
Szczecin
Berlin
Gdynia
Kleszczyn
Mielec

Berlin
Brzeszcze
Praga

Poznan

3:03.46
3:04.02
3:04.15
3:04.26
3:04.28
3:05.18
3:05.18
3:06.41
3:06.59
3:07.03
3:07.12
3:07.24
3:07.41
3:08.46
3:08.59
3:09.08
3:09.42
3:09.45
3:10.32
3:10.32
3:11.19
3:11.52
3:12.38
3:12.47
3:12.50
3:14.01
3:15.42
3:15.45
3:16.01
3:16.09
3:16.18



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Gustav Ziel
Krzysztof Biatas
Kazimierz Mielewczyk
Jozef Jarosz
Krzysztof Szydlowski
Marian Kaczmarczyk
Janusz Kuczmierczyk
Jozef Hibner

Jan Jaskulski
Czestaw Dumkiewicz
Roman Firlik
Tadeusz Glupczyk
Janusz Lessnau
Dariusz Lakomy
Ryszard Pindral
Lestaw Gliniak
Antoni Kietczewski
Leszek Gosciniak
Leon Jonski

Jerzy Gutowski

Jan Husiatynski
Roman Czajkowski
Ryszard Popczyk
Czestaw Wisniewski
Grzegorz Pisera
Roman Fotek
Wactaw Wiak
Tadeusz Falkowski
Jozef Majszak
Tomasz Michalski

Zenon Budych

41
65
65
50
55
40
47
45
50
49
24
67
59
60
60
63
57
55
33
38
43
61
52
51
59
58
47
29
40
40
48

Theeschutz
L.odz

Strzelno
Torun
Warszawa
Gorzéw Wielkopolski
Mystowice
Robakowo
Grudziadz
Prudnik
Swarzedz
Ligota

Ptock

Lask

Lazyn I1
Rozboérz
Gackie
Gniewkowo
1.odz
Warszawa
Wtoszakowice
Tonin

Tychy
Szczecin
Lubianka
Ruda Slaska
Bystrzyca Klodzka
Katowice
Gdynia

Opole

Szamotuty

3:16.18
3:16.56
3:17.34
3:17.47
3:17.55
3:18.25
3:20.14
3:22.03
3:22.44
3:23.14
3:24.49
3:25.37
3:27.09
3:27.10
3:27.26
3:27.36
3:28.38
3:30.06
3:31.22
3:31.30
3:32.13
3:32.44
3:33.14
3:33.53
3:34.35
3:34.35
3:35.40
3:35.50
3:36.49
3:36.59
3:38.05



121 Kazimierz Wawrzyniak 41 Nowy Sacz 3:39.05

122 Jozef Jezierski 47  Szczecin 3:40.15
123 Arnold Selby 16 Berlin 3:41.13
124 Rudolf Hostasek 42 Opava- Jaktar 3:41.57
125 Czestaw Bryk 36 | Solec Kujawski 3:42.30
126 Henryk Ziotek 58 Grodziska 3:45.14
127 Jan Sulecki 56 Dobrzejewice 3:46.35
128 Ryszard Sobocinski 41 Poznan 3:46.52
129 Euzebiusz Tunak 52 Gniezno 3:47.10
130 Gabriel Andan 55 | Walbrzych 3:47.37
131 Wojciech Droblinski 30 | Gdynia 3:47.37
132 Jerzy Lewandowski 42 Warszawa 3:50.38
133 Bogdan Jankowiak 44  Poznan 3:51.51
134 Mieczystaw Sikora 44 Brzoza Bydgoska 3:53.16
135 Heike Wermuth 58 Berlin 3:54.40
136 Czestaw Wirzman 41 Szczecin 3:54.40
137 Jadwiga Wichrowska 51 Torun 3:56.52
138 Piotr Lewandowski 69 Kisielice 3:56.53
139 Tadeusz Piecuch 59 Bytom 3:56.54
140 Jan Szabunio 48 | Torun 3:59.22
141 Bohdan Czacharowski 41 Stomaga 4:00.42
142 Ryszard Borysewicz 32  Gdansk 4:02.14
143 Irena Wolter 57 Torun 4:08.24
144 Feliks Pokojski 35 Nowe Miasto 4:08.31
145 Henryk Nastaty 39 Gdansk 4:15.41
146 Jerzy Prejzner 23 Torun 4:19.07
147 Marek Lewicki 54 | Szubin 4:22.26
148 Cyryl Rominski 25 Gorzow Wielkopolski 1 4:34.20
149 Zbigniew Sikora 64 Bledowo 4:40.43
150 Jozef Polenski 49  Wroctaw 4:40.45

151 Marek lzydorczyk 67 Klobuck 4:41.10



152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Kazimierz Musiatowski
Ryszard Kusy
Katarzyna Pindral
Bogustaw Piotrowski
Wanda Pawlak
Zdzistaw Legowski
Leszek Kusy

49
57
63
41
45
27
58

Torun
Gniezno
Lazyn II
Warszawa
Kedzierzyn
Torun

Gniezno

4:44.52
4:44.52
4:49.11
4:49.26
4:50.15
5:11.06
5:11.08



